M S Ramaiah University of Applied Sciences - Bangalore

Summer Semester SEE Examination Timetable

Faculty FMC
Programme B. Com (Hons) -(FT 2022 )
Examination Summer Semester SEE Examination July- August 2023
Semester < 2
. . , . . . Exam End )
Date Day Programme | Session | Exam Start Time | Exam End Time | Course Code Course Title Session |Exam Start Time Time Course Code Course Title
Saturday, 15 July 2023 Saturday B. Com (Hons)
Monday, 17 July 2023 Monday B. Com (Hons) A 3.30 pm 5.00 pm 19BCC106B Financial Accounting - I}
Tuesday, 18 July 2023 Tuesday B. Com (Hons) A 3.30 pm 5.00 pm COC101A Financial Accounting - |
Wednesday, 19 July 2023 Wednesday | B. Com {(Hons) 10.00 am 11.30 am Open Elective | A 2.00 pm 3.30 pm Open Elective Il
Thursday, 20 July 2023 Thursday | B. Com (Hons) M 10.00 am 11.30 am TSM101A English for Communication A 2.00 pm 3.30 pm BTN101A Environmental Studies
Friday, 21 July 2023 Friday B. Com (Hons) A 2.00 pm 3.30 pm AHU101A Health and Wellness
Saturday, 22 July 2023 Saturday B. Com (Hons) A 3.30 pm 5.00 pm COE101A Principles of Management
Monday, 24 July 2023 Monday B. Com (Hons) A 3.30 pm 5.00 pm COC106A Business and Technology
Tuesday, 25 July 2023 Tuesday B. Com (Hons) A 3.30 pm 5.00 pm COC102A | Law and Practices of Banking
Wednesday, 26 July 2023 Wednesday | B. Com {(Hons) A 3.30 pm 5.00 pm COC108A Direct Taxation- |
Thursday, 27 July 2023 Thursday | B. Com (Hons) A 3.30 pm 5.00 pm COC103A Business Economics
Friday, 28 July 2023 Friday B. Com (Hons)
Saturday, 29 July 2023 Saturday B. Com (Hons) M 10.00 am 12.00 pm BAM101A Computer Applications

Tentative date of announcement of resuits:

01 August 2023

g7 JUN 2013

ntroller of Examinations

Controller of Examinations
M.S. Ramaiah University of Applied Sciences :
University House, New BEL Road,
Bangalore - 560054




